" MARINE AND COASTAL
RESTORATION
INFORMATION EVENTS

Come along to find out more about the Scottish Government's draft
Marine and Coastal Restoration Plan, and learn about marine and
coastal restoration in Scotland. All events are from 2pm to 7pm.
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CONTACT US: marinerestoration@gov.scot

-~

Monday 25th August 2025
Leith Community Centre

Wednesday 27th August 2025
Discovery Point

Friday 29th August 2025
Gunsgreen House

Tuesday 2nd September 2025
Mercure Aberdeen Caledonian Hotel <\

Tuesday 9th September 2025
Dornoch Station

Thursday 11th September 2025 e
Stromness Community Centre

Wednesday 17th September 2025
Kirkcudbright Community Centre

Thursday 18th September 2025
Ayr Town Hall

Tuesday 23rd September 2025
Lerwick Town Hall

Tuesday 30th September 2025
Kintyre Community Education Centre

Wednesday 1st October 2025
The Rockfield Centre

Thursday 2"d October 2025 ;
Mallaig and Morar Community Cantre

Saturday 4th October 2025
Ullapool Village Hall

Monday 6th October 2025
Stornoway Town Hall

W Scottish Government
.\ Riaghaltas na h-Alba’




	Slide 1: MARINE AND COASTAL RESTORATION INFORMATION EVENTS

